
Rate Sheets    

FISCAL YEAR FY 2021 

PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT SERVICES 

 

Agency Name: Laurel Oaks Behavioral Health Center            Company: Laurel Oaks Behavioral Health Center, Inc 

Contact Person: Jeanette Jackson, CEO _____________                  E-mail:  Jeanette.jackson@uhsinc.com__________                         

Phone #:  334-794-7373 ext. 255                                       Fax #:  334-702-2883_______________________         

Program/Facility Name(s): Laurel Oaks RTC___________________________ 

 

Purchase Order Rate Structure 

SERVICE/DESCRIPTION 
(If your service is not listed, please add) 

UNITS OF 

SERVICE 

 (List Hourly, 

Monthly or Daily) 

 

RATE FOR  

MEDICAID ELIGIBLE 

SERVICES ONLY  

RATE FOR NON-

MEDICAID 

ELIGIBLE 

SERVICES 
PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT SERVICES    

Residential Room & Board (Includes Room, Meals and Snacks and 

Personal Care Items) 

 Daily    $250.00 

Residential Daily Supervision  Daily   $130.00 

Residential Case Management Daily  $30.00 

Residential Supplemental Therapies Daily  $45.00 

Residential Medical Counseling Daily  $25.00 

Assessment/Evaluation (If applicable) Hourly  $125.00 

1:1 Staff Supervision (If applicable) Hourly  $30.00 

TOTAL PSYCHIATRIC RESIDENTIAL RATE Daily  $480.00 

       

       

EDUCATION (Residential School-give details if rates are different  

for different populations so it is clear what rate to enter on PO) 

     

Residential Education:  (per school day) (Non IEP) 

Indicate # School days per week _5____ total schools days/yr. 207____ 
Per School Day only   $122.00  

Residential Education:  (per school day) (IEP) 

Indicate # School days per week _5____ total schools days/yr.__207_ 
Per school day only    $140.00  

    

       

       

    

 


